
EPWORTH PRESCHOOL 

In-service/Holidays and Closed Days 

2021-2022 SCHOOL YEAR 

We generally follow the Cape Henlopen School District calendar but recommend 
that you check our calendar for any changes that we might make. You will 
also receive a monthly calendar -with holidays, in-service days and special 

activities listed on it. Visit our website (.preschool. eumcrb. org) and FB page 
for updates and more information. 

Delays/closings will be on our FB page, as well as on WBOC and WMDT 

*In-Service Days-Closed to children. Staff will use these days for 
organizational and planning purposes: 

-Friday, January 28· 2022-

-Friday, March 18, 2022 

*Holidays/Days Closed: 

-NOVEMBER: 

- Thursday Nov. 11-Veterans Day 

-Weds. Nov. 24-26-Thanksgiving Break 

-DECEMBER: 

-Dec. 22-January 2, 2022-Christmas Vacation 

-Reopen on January 3, 2022 

-JANUARY: 

-Monday, Jan. 17-MLK, Jr. Day 

-FEBRUARY: 

-Monday, Feb. 21-President's Day 



-APRIL: 

-Friday, April 15-Friday, April 22-Easter/Spring Break 

-Reopen on Monday, April 25, 2022 

-MAY: 

-Wednesday, May 25-Pelican and Penguin Classes-Graduation 

-10:00AM-Noon-AII School Beach Get-Together 

*Special Days/ Activities: 

-Thurs. October 28/Fri. October 29-Halloween Parades @ 9 :30am 

-Monday, November 22/Tuesday, November 23-Thanksgiving Fea-sts 

-Friday, Dec. 17-Class Christmas Videos posted to FB page 

-Mon., Dec . 20 & Tuesday, Dec. 2-1-Class Christmas Parties 

- Weds. , January 26/Thursday, January 37 -Parent IT each er Conferences 

-Mon., February 14/Tuesday, February 15-Valentine's Day Parties 

-Weds. , March 16/Thurs. , March 17-St. Patrick's Day Parties 

-Weds., April 13/Thursday, April 14-Easter Parties 

-Weds., May 18 & Thurs., May 19-Parent/Teacher Conferences 

- Tues., May 24th-Last regular day for students 

-Weds., May 25th-Pelican and Penguin Classes-Graduation-9:00am 

-Weds., May 25th-10:30-l2:30-AII School Beach Get Together 
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